Gun Pos Race No TA Member?
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36 YES
77 YES
99 YES
118
113
88
93 YES
126 YES
64 YES
72 YES
81
110 YES
33 YES
96 YES
60 YES
128 YES
41 YES
12
89 YES
119
43
38 YES
116 YES
83
15 YES
45 YES
115

Name

Raymond FRIEDRICH
Matt FALLON

Adam MALLIA
Verity PIETSCH
James SPOFFORTH
Matt SCHULZE
Takahiro MISHINA
Stephen OLIVER
Millie WALKER

Kate JOHNSON
Raymond LANDERS
Isaac MCEVOY

Kate RUSH
Emma-Rose ECKERT
Lorenzo PERESSIN
Lyn HUMPHRIS
Amanda WHITBURN
Michael GALLASCH
Tony BRADY

Alice MORLEY
Matthew STARK
Alyssa GIANNONI
Nicholas FILSELL
Peter SMITH
Pradeep MEGHARE
Bradley BUTLER
Kelly GLADIGAU
Neil SLONIM

Gun Finish Time Category Gun Cat Pos

DNF

05:14.5 45-49
08:52.6 40-44
12:33.2 45-49
16:29.6 45-49
17:19.7 40-44
19:13.0 20-24
20:48.2 35-39
21:00.6 65-69
21:02.3 40-44
22:08.4 35-39
24:01.7 45-49
26:56.0 45-49
27:50.2 45-49
29:28.3 25-29
30:26.8 60-64
30:39.4 55-59
31:20.9 50-54
32:57.6 55-59
36:39.7 70-74
40:54.3 45-49
42:05.7 50-54
46:20.5 30-34
48:43.1 50-54
15:49.9 80+
60-64

Not started 60-64
Not started 40-44
Not started 70-74
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Behind

07:18.7

08:27.1

18:47.2
21:41.5
11:20.6

24:24.7

06:37.4



Gender

Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male

Gun Gender Pos

1 None

2 West Lakers Triathlon Club

3 Lakers

1 West Lakes Triathlon Club

4 None

5 Tri Adelaide

6 None

7 Ballarat

2 Lakers

3 Meteors

8 Tri Mob

9 None

4 Lakers

5 Flow Endurance

10 West Lakes Triathlon Club
6 Lakers Triathlon Club
7 West Lakes Triathlon Club
11 Wets Lakes Triathlon Club
12 West Lake Lakers Triathlon Club

8 Meteors
13 None

9 Adelaide Triathlon Club

14 Lakers

15 None
None
None
The Tribe
None

Club Age Group Series Points

Wave

Wave2 SD Males
Wave2 SD Males
Wave2 SD Males
Wave3 SD Females
Wave2 SD Males
Wave2 SD Males
Wave2 SD Males
Wave2 SD Males
Wave3 SD Females
Wave3 SD Females
Wave2 SD Males
Wave2 SD Males
Wave3 SD Females
Wave3 SD Females
Wave2 SD Males
Wave3 SD Females
Wave3 SD Females
Wave2 SD Males
Wave2 SD Males
Wave3 SD Females
Wave2 SD Males
Wave3 SD Females
Wave2 SD Males
Wave2 SD Males
Wave2 SD Males
Wave2 SD Males
Wave3 SD Females
Wave2 SD Males



Start Time

8:04:39
8:04:39
8:04:39
8:05:33
8:04:39
8:04:39
8:04:39
8:04:39
8:05:33
8:05:33
8:04:39
8:04:39
8:05:33
8:05:33
8:04:39
8:05:33
8:05:33
8:04:39
8:04:39
8:05:33
8:04:39
8:05:33
8:04:39
8:04:39
8:04:39
8:04:39
8:05:33
8:04:39

Swim O/Pos C/Pos G/Pos

11:43.6
12:49.6
14:27.8
11:54.5
14:59.5
15:32.1
14:37.5
14:03.7
15:08.2
12:41.0
16:35.1
14:51.6
14:47.8
13:29.7
18:12.7
17:52.5
16:43.1
17:36.1
14:33.4
20:02.7
18:48.0
16:23.8
17:09.7
23:26.9
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Cycle

31:50.6
35:06.2
34:25.1
39:58.1
37:04.1
38:31.5
39:53.5
37:48.2
38:28.9
40:52.9
39:52.5
43:30.6
42:41.7
46:20.2
41:14.5
43:12.9
44:34.2
46:27.8
47:32.5
45:40.4
49:57.4
50:51.7
50:56.5
07:02.0
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Run

20:28.6
19:36.3
22:02.3
23:17.7
23:08.1
22:33.6
21:56.5
25:47.5
25:34.3
26:28.6
22:59.7
24:54.7
26:43.6
26:43.6
27:32.1
26:11.0
27:21.9
25:32.4
32:00.7
31:26.0
28:10.4
35:57.1
37:36.9
41:41.8
19:10.1
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